JaYaIAS

Snack menu

on Wellington

( Available ‘til 7pm Sat,Sun & Public holidays and between service hours Mon — Fri)

Fries w tomato sauce
Seasoned wedges w sweet chilli sauce

Ham & cheese toastie w fries
(with or without tomato)

Tempura prawns (8) w choice of dip
(choice of kupi, sweet chilli or tartare)

Fish & Chips — battered flathead fillets w fries & tartare

Garden salad

Room service delivery charge $3.00 per delivery

$8.50
$9.50

$10.50

$12.50

$14.50

$14.00



