on Wellington

## Snack menu

(Available 'til 7pm Sat, Sun & Public holidays and between service hours Mon - Fri)

Fries w tomato sauce	\$ 8.50
Seasoned wedges w sweet chilli sauce	\$ 9.50
Ham & cheese toastie w fries (with or without tomato)	\$10.50
Tempura prawns (8) w choice of dip (choice of kupi, sweet chilli or tartare)	\$12.50
Fish & Chips – battered flathead fillets w fries & tartare	\$14.50
Garden salad	\$14.00

Room service delivery charge \$3.00 per delivery